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Fast-Absorbing Liquid

A4S Multi

A multivitamin & mineral-supplement formulated.especially
for.kids with.ionic.minerals'from.ConcenTrace®.
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L W31 0z (237 mL)* DIETARY-SUPPLEMENT;

Serving Size 1 teaspoon (SmL)
Servings Per Container 48

Amount Per Serving

Calories
Total Carbohydrate

Sugars (Natural juice concentrates)
Vitamin A (as Palmitate)
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic acid)
Vitamin D3 (as Cholecalciferol)
Vitamin E (as d-a Tocopherol)
Thiamin (Thiamin HCL) [Vitamin B1]
Riboflavin [Vitamin B2]
Niacin (as Niacinamide) [Vitamin B3]
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine)
Folic Acid
Vitamin B12 (as Methylcobalamin)
Biotin

10

29

29
25001V
250 m(
950U
301U
1.5mg
1.5mg
12 m(
5mg
375meg
9 m(
70 mcg

Pantothenic Acid (as Calcium pantothenate) 10 m¢

Magnesium (from ConcenTrace®)
Zinc (as Gluconate)

Selenium (as Seleniomethionine)
Manganese (as Gluconate)
Chromium (as Polynicotinate)
Chloride (from ConcenTrace®)
Potassium (as Citrate)

ConcenTrace® trace mineral complex
Choline (as Bitartrate)

Inositol

Sulfate (from Concenlrace®)

3mg
5mg
20meg
2mg
10 meg
75mg
5mg

30mg
3mg
3mg
5mg

PABA (Para-aminobenzoic acid) 45meg * g

Boron (from Concenlrace®) 35T ; f S,
e —— ‘%
*9Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. S
**Daily Value (DV) not establish R T—— TR

Other Ingredients: Purified water, juice concentrate

blend (pineapple, peach, pear), pure cane sugar, =
glycerine, natural flavor, xanthan gum, potassium @

sorbate, potassium benzoate, stevia leaf extract.

CONCENTRACE"
Allergen Info: contains no known allergens. GLUTEN
FREE.

Kid's Multi is a dietary supplement formulated especially
for kids to provide them with the vitamins, minerals, and
other key nutrients they need to promote and maintain
optimum health.t Also contains over 72 naturally
occurring ionic trace minerals from ConcenTrace®, a
trade name for concentrated sea minerals from the Great
Salt Lake.

Suggested Use: SHAKE WELL. Mix with juice, water or
other beverage for best results. Children age 4-12 take 1
teaspoon; children age 2-3 take 1/2 teaspoon.
REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING.
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